Dr A.PJ. Abdul Kalam Technical University,
Uttar Pradesh
UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

OR-CR Details

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Counselling UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

Round Number Round 2 v

Institute INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALL
AHABAD
Category --- All Category ---

Total Records Found =40

Show‘ All V‘ entries

Institute av

Program av

Category

AvY

Seat
Gender

AY

Opening
Rank av

Search:

Closing
Rank av

1 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Civil Engineering B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female 577961.00 577961.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD (Shift1) State Seats Upgraded

Only
2 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Civil Engineering B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male 339387.00 388720.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD (Shift Iy and Female Upgraded

Seats Only
3 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Civil Engineering B.Tech Home BC(Girl) Female 902816.00 902816.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD (Shift1) State Seats Upgraded

Only
4 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Civil Engineering BTech Home BC Both Male 992319.00 992319.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD (Shift1) State and Female Upgraded

Seats Only
5 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Civil Engineering B.Tech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male 685304.00 1037282.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD (Shift 1) State and Female Upgraded

Seats Only
6 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Civil Engineering B.Tech Home OPEN Both Male 588971.00 639062.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD (Shift Iy State and Female Upgraded

Seats Only
7 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Computer Science B.Tech All India OPEN Both Male 127761.00 138304.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD and Engineering (Shift and Female Upgraded

1) Seats Only
8 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Computer Science B.Tech Home BC(AF) Both Male 769436.00 769436.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD and Engineering (Shift State and Female Upgraded

1) Seats Only
9 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Computer Science B.Tech Home BC(Girl) Female 208912.00 226324.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD and Engineering (Shift State Seats Upgraded

] Only
10 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Computer Science B.Tech Home BC Both Male 188940.00 226803.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD and Engineering (Shift State and Female Upgraded

1) Seats Only
11 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Computer Science B.Tech Home EWS(GL) Female 229036.00 229036.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD and Engineering (Shift State Seats Upgraded

1) Only
12 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Computer Science BTech Home EWS(OPEN) Both Male 193502.00 205716.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD and Engineering (Shift State and Female Upgraded

1) Seats Only
13 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Computer Science B.Tech Home OPEN(AF) Both Male 624584.00 624584.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD and Engineering (Shift State and Female Upgraded

)] Seats Only
14 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Computer Science B.Tech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female 172043.00 200882.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD and Engineering (Shift State Seats Upgraded

1) Only
15 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Computer Science B.Tech Home OPEN Both Male 149941.00 178295.00 Fresh and

e P

[ TR



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

IECANULUGY,ALLAMADBAL

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD

INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL

dru Engirneering (srit

)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Shift
1)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Shift
1)

Computer Science
and Engineering (Shift
1)(FW)

Electrical Engineering
(Shift )

Electrical Engineering
(Shift1)

Electrical Engineering
(Shift1)

Electrical Engineering
(Shift1)

Electrical Engineering
(Shift 1)

Electrical Engineering
(Shift1)

Electrical Engineering
(Shift1)

Instrumentation and
Control Engineering
(Shift1)

Instrumentation and
Control Engineering
(Shift )(FW)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift 1)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift 1)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift 1)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift 1)

Mechanical
Engineering (Shift 1)
(FW)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics
Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

B.Tech

B.Tech

BTech

BTech

Sldle

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home

SC(Girl)

sC

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

BC(Girl)

BC

EWS(GL)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

BC

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

BC(Girl)

BC

EWS(GL)

EWS(OPEN)

dlu rerndie
Seats

Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female
Seats

Both Male
and Female
Seats

Female
Seats

Both Male

599309.00

315688.00

107472.00

176460.00

769686.00

530551.00

679553.00

557363.00

540463.00

376823.00

414660.00

393889.00

242554.00

1085755.00

755371.00

709093.00

299400.00

201888.00

603615.00

363632.00

425929.00

346522.00

599309.00

459918.00

107472.00

320756.00

769686.00

1033627.00

679553.00

850816.00

622912.00

470695.00

1058723.00

449871.00

516397.00

1085755.00

755371.00

956952.00

299400.00

249813.00

675667.00

457170.00

430437.00

432991.00

upgldueu
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Only

Fresh and
Upgraded
Oonly

Fresh and



TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD Engineering (Shift I) State and Female Upgraded

Seats Only
38 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Electronics BTech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female 251104.00 401991.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD Engineering (Shift I) State Seats Upgraded
Only
39 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Electronics B.Tech Home OPEN Both Male 256245.00 344128.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD Engineering (Shift I) State and Female Upgraded
Seats Only
40 Round 2 INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL Industrial Production BTech All India OPEN Both Male 944136.00 1060507.00 Fresh and
TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD Engineering (Shift I) and Female Upgraded
Seats Only
Showing 1 to 40 of 40 entries Previous ‘ 1 ‘ Next
4 3

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.
Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

B A
- Counselling Services mmmmus mm aw  National - Digital India
===="=_ Informatics ( Power To Empower

Simplifying The Admission Process Centre



