

## Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

-Counselling Services
Simplifying The Admission Process

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

## **OR-CR** Details

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023	
Round Number	Round 2	~
Institute	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALL AHABAD	
Category	All Category	

## Total Records Found = 40

Show All v entries

Sr.No	Round **	Institute 🕶	Program Av	Stream A¥	Quota	Category **	Seat Gender	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank 🗚	Remark
I	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	577961.00	577961.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
2	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	339387.00	388720.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
3	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	902816.00	902816.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
1	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	992319.00	992319.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
5	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	685304.00	1037282.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
5	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	588971.00	639062.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
,	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	127761.00	138304.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
3	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	769436.00	769436.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
)	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	208912.00	226324.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
0	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	188940.00	226803.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
1	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	229036.00	229036.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
2	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	193502.00	205716.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
3	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	624584.00	624584.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
4	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	172043.00	200882.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
5	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL	Computer Science	B.Tech	Home	OPEN	Both Male	149941.00	178295.00	Fresh and

		I ECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	and Engineering (Smit		State		and Female Seats			opgraueu Only
16	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	599309.00	599309.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
17	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	315688.00	459918.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
18	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	107472.00	107472.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
19	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	176460.00	320756.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
20	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	769686.00	769686.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
21	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	530551.00	1033627.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
22	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	679553.00	679553.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
23	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	557363.00	850816.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
24	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	540463.00	622912.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
25	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	376823.00	470695.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
26	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	414660.00	1058723.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
27	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	393889.00	449871.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
28	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	242554.00	516397.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
29	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	1085755.00	1085755.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
30	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	755371.00	755371.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
31	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	709093.00	956952.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
32	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Mechanical Engineering (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	299400.00	299400.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
33	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	201888.00	249813.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
34	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	603615.00	675667.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
35	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	363632.00	457170.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
36	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	425929.00	430437.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
37	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL	Electronics	B.Tech	Home	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male	346522.00	432991.00	Fresh and

howing 1	1 to 40 of 40 e	ntries							Previous	1 Nex
40	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Industrial Production Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	944136.00	1060507.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
39	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	256245.00	344128.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
38	Round 2	INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & RURAL TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Electronics Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	251104.00	401991.00	Fresh and Upgraded Only
		TECHNOLOGY,ALLAHABAD	Engineering (Shift I)		State		and Female Seats			Upgraded Only

## Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow. Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





